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Board Members
Positions Name Email
President Macarena Jones macarena.jones@gmail.com

1st VP – Administrative JoAnn Picanes joannpicanes@bellsouth.net 

2nd VP – Fundraising Antonella Lagomarsino antolago@gmail.com

3rd VP – Programs/Activities Roberta Longman robertalongman@gmail.com

4th VP – Communications Christine Jurado Christine@juradolaw.com

Corresponding Secretary Jing Liang carol3113@gmail.com

Recording Secretary Shona Blonsky srblonsky@yahoo.com

Treasurer(s) Carolyn Roca carolyn@rocaweb.com

Parliamentarian Elyssa Lewis elyssalewis@gmail.com

1st VP – Administrative Committee Chairs
Positions Name Email
ESSAC Liaison Macarena Jones Macarena.jones@gmail.com

Hospitality Eliana Couch elianacadario@gmail.com
Christine Jenkins Christine.Jenkins@hmhco.com

Legislative Representative Christine Jurado Christine@juradolaw.com

Membership Rebecca Rigual-Johnson rrigualjohnson@gmail.com

Teacher Mini Grants Elyssa Lewis elyssalewis@gmail.com
Andrea Carneiro andicarn@gmail.com

Parent Tours Elyssa Lewis elewis@imagereflex.com
Cara Althuis caraalthuis@gmail.com
Jing Liang carol3113@gmail.com
Cristiane Buzolin crisbuzolin@gmail.com

Room Parent Coordinator Christine Jurado pinecrestptacommunication@gmail.com
Margarita Garcia Fanta garciafanta@hotmail.com
Aleesa Adams aleesaadams@gmail.com

School Pictures Jill Olster Jlgoldberg2@yahoo.com
Leslie Matus LPM1102@aol.com

Staff Appreciation Week Rebecca Rotalante rebeccaeads@bellsouth.net

Volunteer Coordinator Geraldine Blakely geraldineblakely@gmail.com

School Directory Ana Flora Carvahlo anaflorac@icloud.com
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2nd VP – Fundraising Committee Chairs
Positions Name Email
Birthday Book Club Ceci Curbelo - Chair cecilonga216@aol.com

Book Fair Manuela Villaca - Chair manuvillaca@hotmail.com
Leonor Lacayo tati0577@gmail.com
Marika Lynch dad books bagelsmarikalynch@me.com
Paula Bierrenbach paulabier@me.com

Box Tops Cindy Moriarity cindymoriarity1@gmail.com

Brick Campaign Ceci Curbelo cecilonga216@aol.com

Boosterthon Paula Bierrenbach Paulabier@me.com
Yalis Casanova yaliscasanova@gmail.com

Fun Fest/Carnival-Head Chairs Marines Prera pedrazmarines@yahoo.com
Rebecca Rotalante rebeccaeads@bellsouth.net

Fun Fest/Carnival- Volunteers Margarita Garcia Fanta garciafanta@hotmail.com
Constanza Carrillo constanzacarrillo@gmail.com

Fun Fest/Carnival- Baskets Kristin Anderson kyanderson83@gmail.com
Cheri  (will help per Kristin) cherit7318@yahoo.com

Fun Fest/Carnival- Food JoAnn Picanes joannpicanes@bellsouth.net

Fun Fest/Carnival- Games Jennifer Murphy murphyfamfive@gmail.com

Fun Fest/Carnival- Family Underwriting Wendy Cohen wac325@aol.com
Amanda Tillman abtillman@gmail.com

Fun Fest/Carnival- Silent Auction Samantha Jones pinecrestsilentauction@gmail.com

Fun Fest/Carnival- Art Tara Hudson hudsonfamilymiami@gmail.com
Anthea Rollason antheamousley@hotmail.com

Fun Fest/Carnival- Corporate Underwriting Carmen Hellman carmen@hellmanadr.com
Stephanie Voell gatorsteph@live.com

Fun Fest/Carnival- T-Shirts Carli Hoppe carlistarr@hotmail.com
Constanza  Carrillo constanzacarrillo@gmail.com

Fun Fest/Carnival- Redemption Michelle Dudley micheledudleyrd@gmail.com

Fun Fest/Carnival- Tickets Hazel Gonzalez gonzalezhazel85@yahoo.com
Tatiana Muchenik tatianamuchenik@gmail.com

Fun Fest/Carnival- Ticket Counting Booth JoAnn Picanes joannpicanes@bellsouth.net

School Store Davenie Faber zackalexben@gmail.com

Movie Night Laura Marquez laura_dajer@hotmail.com
Sandra Marin marins1203@yahoo.com
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3rd VP – Programs/Activities Committee Chairs
Positions Name Email
Art Appreciation Lindsey Katz lindsey@zyrvodka.com

Olivia Cajigas oliviaeslami@yahoo.com

Fairchild Challenge Lisa Mainka lisamainka@me.com

Career Day Jennifer McCafferty jmccaffertyfernandez@gmail.com
Kim Martinez-Lejarza kmartinez0226@gmail.com

Clubs Margarita Garcia Garciafanta@hotmail.com
Antonella Lagomarsino antolago@gmail.com

Family Crisis Ms. Vega terrific@dadeschools.net

Field Day Jennifer Austin Austin2205@gmail.com

Green Committee Lisa Mainka lisamainka@me.com
Samantha Durso Srdurso@gmail.com

Gardening Committee Michelle Von der Goltz michellevondergoltz@gmail.com

Listeners Program Andrea Loeb mommyloeb@aol.com

Red Ribbon Week Ms. Vega terrific@dadeschools.net

Safety Committee Tatiana Muchenik tatianamuchenik@gmail.com
Eugenia Sanchez euge_brunetta@hotmail.com
Ana Heisecke markestah@msn.com

Wellness Samantha Durso srdurso@gmail.com

4th VP – Communications Committee Chairs
Positions Name Email
Bulletin Boards Erica Pacey Ericapacey305@gmail.com

e-Newsletter "Special Submissions" Andrea Carneiro andicarn@gmail.com

Public Relations Liz Amore lizamore35@gmail.com

PTA Website Jaysri Castro pinecrestptaweb@gmail.com

Memory Book Sherry Zhang sometimesherry@gmail.com
Darlly Modia - will assist chair darllymodia@gmail.com 

Facebook Elyssa Lewis elyssalewis@gmail.com

Pinecrest PTA Communcation Emails Macarena Jones macarena.jones@gmail.com
Maritza Castro maritza0130@gmail.com
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